
 
 

 

Masterclass Timetable 2024 
 

Thursday 18 April   

Course Level Teacher Time Room 

Physical Education Higher Miss Howie 13:15 - 14.55 College 

        
 

Monday 22 April   

Course Level Teacher Time Room 

Geography Higher Miss Muir 09:00 - 10:40 205 

Geography National 5 Miss McNeill 13:15 - 14.55 211 
     

 

Tuesday 23 April   

Course Level Teacher Time Room 

Music National 5 Mr Hill 9:00 - 10:40 33 

Music Higher Mrs Lowrie 10.55 - 12.35 35 

Music Advanced Higher Mrs Cook 13:15 - 14:55 34 
    

 

Wednesday 24 April   

Course Level Teacher Time Room 

Physics Higher Mr McAvoy 09:00 - 10.40 304 

Physics National 5 Mr McAvoy 13:15 - 14.55 304 
    

 

Thursday 25 April   

Course Level Teacher Time Room 

French National 5 Mrs Pesci 13:15 - 14:55 106 

     

Friday 26 April   

Course Level Teacher Time Room 

Music Technology National 5 Mr Hill 09:00 - 10:40 305 

Photography Higher Mrs Reid 09:00 - 10:40 22 

Practical Electronics National 5 Mr McAvoy 13:15 - 14:55 304 

Music Technology Higher Mr Hill 13:15 - 14:55 305 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

      

 



 
 

 

Monday 29 April   

Modern Studies Higher Mr Campbell 09:00 - 10:40 210 

Modern Studies National 5 Mr Campbell 13:15 - 14:55 210 

        
 

Tuesday 30 April   

Course Level Teacher Time Room 

Administration & IT National 5/Higher Mr Elliot 09:00 - 10:40 401 

Design & Manufacture National 5 Mr Muirhead 13:15 - 14:55 28 

Childcare & Development Higher Mrs Cains 13:15 - 14:55 College 

Design & Manufacture 
Advanced 
Higher/Higher 

Mr Robertson 13:15 - 14:55 30 

        
 

Wednesday 01 May   

Course Level Teacher Time Room 

Business Management Higher/National 5 Mr Elliot 13:15 - 14:55 206 

        
 

Thursday 02 May   

Course Level Teacher Time Room 

Mathematics National 5 Mr McNiff 09:00 - 10:40 213 

Mathematics National 5 Mr Jones 09:00 - 10:40 202 
    

 

Friday 03 May   

Course Level Teacher Time Room 

English National 5 Mr Quinn 09:00 - 10:40 103 

English National 5 Mrs Andrews 09:00 - 10:40 108 

English National 5 Mr O'Neill 09:00 - 10:40 107 

English Advanced Higher Miss Tomelty 13:15 - 14:55 104 

     

Monday 06 May   

No Masterclasses Bank Holiday  
    

 

Tuesday 07 May   

No Masterclasses  
    

 

Wednesday 08 May   

Course Level Teacher Time Room 

English Higher Mr Kee 09:00 - 10:40 110 

English  Higher Mr Quinn 09:00 - 10:40 103 

Practical Cookery National 5 Mrs Inch 13:15 - 14:55 402 



 
 

 

    
 

Thursday 09 May   

Course Level Teacher Time Room 

RMPS National 5 Miss Merrilees 09:00 - 10:40 212 

RMPS Higher Miss Merrilees 13:15 - 14:55 212 

        
 

Friday 10 May   

Course Level Teacher Time Room 

Mathematics Higher Mrs Long 09:00 - 10:40 203 

Application of Mathematics National 5 Mr Jones 09:00 - 10:40 202 

Application of Mathematics National 5 Miss Hamilton 09:00 - 10:40 214 

         

Monday 13 May   

No Masterclasses  

       
 

Tuesday 14 May   

Course Level Teacher Time Room 

Human Biology Higher Miss Sharp 09:00 - 10:40 309 

Biology National 5 Miss Sharp 13:15 - 14:55 309 
    

 

Wednesday 15 May   

Course Level Teacher Time Room 

Graphic Communication National 5 Mr Robertson 09:00 - 10:40 30 

Graphic Communication Higher Mr Muirhead 09:00 - 10:40 28 

Graphic Communication Advanced Higher Mr Love 09:00 - 10:40 25 

        
 

Thursday 16 May 
No Masterclasses 

         

Friday 17 May   

Course Level Teacher Time Room 

Computing Science National 5 Mr Sands 13:15 - 14:55 411 

Computing Science Higher Mr Jeffrey 13:15 - 14:55 408 
      

 

Monday 20 May 
Course Level Teacher Time Room 

History Higher Miss McClay 09:00 - 10:40 204 

History National 5 Miss McClay 13:15 - 14:55 204 



 
 

 

      
 

Tuesday 21 May   

Course Level Teacher Time Room 

Practical Woodwork National 5 Mr Sands 13:15 - 14:55 28 
      

 

Wednesday 22 May   

Course Level Teacher Time Room 

Chemistry Higher Mrs Denham 09:00 - 10:40 302 

Chemistry National 5 Mrs Denham 13:15 - 14:55 302 
      

 

Thursday 23 May   

No Masterclasses 
    

 

Friday 24 May   

Course Level Teacher Time Room 

Sociology Higher Miss Muir 10:55 - 12:35 205 

Art National 5 Miss Cadden 13:15 - 14:55 19 

Art Higher Mrs Reid 13:15 - 14:55 21 

 


